6: 30 —7:45

8:00 — 8:40

9:15

12:00 noon

5:00

7:00

7:30

8:55

9:00

ORDERS OF THE DAY

FRIDAY, JUNE 22, 2007

Breakfast - Eton and Kensington Halls
Home Groups

Gather at Holy Trinity for Election
of the Primate

Eucharist

Bishops Withdraw

Election of Primate

Lunch at Holy Trinity Church

Dinner at the Marlborough Hotel

Orders of the Day

Deadline for Nominations for Deputy Prol.

Youth Presentation

Anglican Council of Indigenous People
Presentation

Introductions of nominees for Deputy Prolocutor
Night Prayer

Reception — Garrick Theatre Foyer

General Synod 2007



