ORDERS OF THE DAY

FRIDAY, JUNE 22, 2007

6: 30 – 7:45	Breakfast - Eton and Kensington Halls
8:00 – 8:40	Home Groups
9:15	Gather at Holy Trinity for Election of the Primate
	Eucharist Bishops Withdraw Election of Primate
12:00 noon	Lunch at Holy Trinity Church
5:00	Dinner at the Marlborough Hotel
7:00	Orders of the Day Deadline for Nominations for Deputy Prol. Youth Presentation
7:30	Anglican Council of Indigenous People Presentation
8:55	Introductions of nominees for Deputy Prolocutor
9:00	Night Prayer
	Reception – Garrick Theatre Foyer